
Sat 12-Oct AW Open Meeting # 1 Newtown Park
Sat 19-Oct Dsport Para Athletics Open Day Newtown Park
Sat 19-Oct AW Open Meeting # 2 Newtown Park
Fri 25-Oct Open Twilight Meeting # 1 Newtown Park

Sun 10-Nov AW Junior Clubs Interclub Meeting # 1 - Two Nets  Required Newtown Park

Sat 16-Nov AW 10000m Championships Newtown Park
Wed 13-Nov Open Twilight Meeting # 2 Newtown Park

Sun 17-Nov AW Junior Clubs Interclub # 2 - Masterton

Sat 23-Nov Central League Teams Competition Newtown Park
Sat 30-Nov Melrose  Shield Relays Meet Newtown Park

Sun 1-Dec AW Junior Clubs Interclub # 3 Newtown Park

Tue 3-Dec AW Twilight Meeting # 3 Newtown Park
Sat 14-Dec Scottish Night of Miles Newtown Park

Sun 15-Dec AW Junior Clubs Interclub # 4 Newtown Park

Wed 18-Dec AW Twilight Meeting # 4 Newtown Park
Sat 18-Jan Sola Power Meeting  Lower Hutt
Sat 18-Jan Summer Series Meet #1 Masterton

Mon 20-Jan Kiwi Throwers Meeting Newtown Park
Wed 22-Jan AW Twilight Meeting #  5 Newtown Park
Wed 29-Jan Team Ledger Harcourts Capital Classic Track & Field Meeting Newtown Park
Sun 2-Feb Lower Hutt Medal Day Hutt Rec
Wed 5-Feb AW Twilight Meeting # 6 Newtown Park
Thu 6-Feb Paraparaumu Ribbon Day Paraparaumu
Fri 14-Feb AW Senior T&F Championships Day 1 Newtown Park

Sat  15-Feb AW Senior T&F Championships  Day 2 Newtown Park
Sat 22-Feb Summer Series Meet # 2 Masterton
Sun 23-Feb AW Junior Clubs Interclub #  5 Newtown Park
Wed 26-Feb AW Twilight Meeting # 7 Newtown Park
Sat 1-Mar AW Open Meeting # 4 Newtown Park
Sun 2-Mar AW Junior Clubs Interclub #  6 Newtown Park
 Sat 15-Mar AW Open Meeting # 5 Newtown Park

Sun 16-Mar AW Junior Clubs Championships Day 1 Newtown Park

 Sat 22-Mar AW Open Meeting # 6 Newtown Park

Sun 23-Mar AW Junior Clubs Championships Day 2 Newtown Park

 Sat 29-Mar AW Open Meeting # 7 Newtown Park

Athletics Wellington Centre Meetings  



Sat 2-Nov Central League Teams Competition Hastings
Sat 9-Nov Central League Teams Competition Palmerston North
Sat 23-Nov Central League Teams Competition Newtown Park
Fri 6-Dec NZ Secondary Schools Track & Field and Road Race Championships Timaru
Sat 7-Dec NZ Secondary Schools Track & Field and Road Race Championships Timaru

Sun 8-Dec NZ Secondary Schools Track & Field and Road Race Championships Timaru
Sat 21-Dec Night of Fives Permit Meeting North Shore 
Wed 22-Jan Jumps to Music  Hawera
Sat 25-Jan Pak N Sav Cooks Classic - World Continental Tour Wanganui

Wed 29-Jan Team Ledger Harcourts Capital Classic Classic - World Continental Tour Wellington
Sat 1-Feb Potts Classic Classic - World Continental Tour Hastings
Sun 9-Feb Sir Graeme Douglas Meeting - World Continental Tour Waitakere
Sat 22-Feb ITM Track Meeting - World Continental Tour Christchurch

Thu 6-Mar Athletics NZ Track & Field Championships Dunedin
Fri 7-Mar Athletics NZ Track & Field Championships Dunedin
Sat 8-Mar Athletics NZ Track & Field Championships Dunedin
Sun 9-Mar Athletics NZ Track & Field Championships Dunedin

Sat 5-Apr North Island Secondary Schools  Hamilton
Sun 6-Apr North Island Secondary Schools  Hamilton

Tue 4-Mar McEvedy Shield Newtown Park
Thu 11-Mar CSW Regional Qualifing Meet Newtown Park

Wed 20-Mar CSW Regional Track & Field Championships Newtown Park

Tue 22-Oct Tawa Zone Primary Athletics Newtown Park
Tue 29-Oct Central Zone Primary Athletics Newtown Park
Wed 30-Oct Eastern Zone Primary Athletics Newtown Park
Thu 31-Oct Southern Zone Primary Athletics Newtown Park
Fri 1-Nov Western Zone Primary Athletics Newtown Park

Mon 4-Nov Northern Zone Primary Athletics Newtown Park
Tue 19-Nov PSW INTERZONE Newtown Park
Tue 26-Nov WLG REGIONAL PRIMARY Newtown Park

Major New Zealand Senior Meetings 

Major Wellington  Primary Schools Meetings 

Major Wellington Secondary Schools Meetings 


